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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Blake Kanger           M2029         1/11       39:10    6:18       39:09
2     Zachary Mahon          M2029         2/11       39:40    6:23       39:37
3     Craig Halverson        M3039         1/17       40:47    6:34       40:46
4     Aeron Stahl            M1519          1/4       41:45    6:43       41:44
5     Marco Velecela         M3039         2/17       42:02    6:46       42:01
6     Dan Kinsella           M4049         1/23       46:10    7:24       46:02
7     Brad Okamoto           M4049         2/23       46:12    7:26       46:10
8     Connor Smedra          M0114          1/4       46:12    7:26       46:11
9     Jim Adams              M4049         3/23       46:36    7:29       46:32
10    Kaylie Crews           F0114          1/3       47:11    7:35       47:05
11    Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M3039         3/17       48:07    7:43       47:57
12    Kevin McKeon           M4049         4/23       48:01    7:43       48:00
13    James Lee              M3039         4/17       48:05    7:44       48:02
14    David Evans            M3039         5/17       48:05    7:44       48:02
15    George Chaney          M4049         5/23       48:28    7:45       48:10
16    Chris Maher            M2029         3/11       48:33    7:45       48:11
17    Amy Wagenknecht        F3039         1/54       48:24    7:47       48:22
18    Andrew Lesac           M3039         6/17       48:33    7:48       48:30
19    Carrie Knapp           F4049         1/26       48:58    7:53       48:56
20    Ethan Scott            M1519          2/4       49:14    7:55       49:11
21    Stephanie Nygaard      F2029         1/30       50:01    8:03       49:59
22    Robyn Gonzales         F3039         2/54       51:14    8:14       51:12
23    Steve Knight           M5059          1/8       52:20    8:24       52:14
24    Nicole Abrahams        F3039         3/54       52:34    8:27       52:27
25    Doug Barlow            M5059          2/8       52:47    8:29       52:42
26    Klint Forristall       M2029         4/11       53:01    8:31       52:56
27    Greg Erickson          M4049         6/23       53:16    8:33       53:09
28    Megan Meyer            F3039         4/54       53:43    8:36       53:28
29    Amanda Vollmer         F3039         5/54       53:35    8:36       53:29
30    Christine Broszko      F2029         2/30       53:36    8:37       53:32
31    Kelly Ems-Wood         F4049         2/26       53:36    8:37       53:33
32    Kathy Crews            F4049         3/26       53:41    8:37       53:35
33    Cliff Fleener          M4049         7/23       53:54    8:39       53:45
34    Erin Marple            F3039         6/54       54:19    8:43       54:12
35    Sydney Elliott         F3039         7/54       54:47    8:47       54:37
36    Adam Plowcha           M4049         8/23       54:54    8:49       54:44
37    Julie Kasun            F5059          1/9       55:15    8:52       55:06
38    Mark Walters           M5059          3/8       55:22    8:54       55:18
39    Ramona Lucas           F5059          2/9       55:46    8:56       55:28
40    Jacob Kopocis          M2029         5/11       55:36    8:56       55:29
41    Kenneth Roth           M2029         6/11       55:58    8:56       55:32
42    Danita Meyer           F2029         3/30       55:51    8:57       55:37
43    Amanda Eby             F2029         4/30       56:00    8:57       55:39
44    Sarah Meader           F3039         8/54       55:50    8:59       55:49
45    Teresa Edgerton        F3039         9/54       56:12    9:01       56:04
46    Christina Bridger      F3039        10/54       56:12    9:01       56:04
47    Dave Gillis            M4049         9/23       56:11    9:02       56:09
48    Dennis McFarland       M5059          4/8       56:39    9:05       56:26
49    Jake Selph             M4049        10/23       56:46    9:06       56:36
50    Beth Hutchins          F2029         5/30       56:56    9:07       56:41
51    Scott Hester           M5059          5/8       56:53    9:08       56:43
52    Whitney Reid           F2029         6/30       57:17    9:10       56:58
53    Bria Manzo             F2029         7/30       57:13    9:11       57:01
54    Jim Kubik              M6069          1/5       57:13    9:11       57:05
55    Eric Holstein          M4049        11/23       57:17    9:12       57:08
56    Joshua Holstein        M1519          3/4       57:17    9:12       57:09
57    Jessica Helm           F3039        11/54       57:32    9:14       57:23
58    Kara Baker             F3039        12/54       57:42    9:16       57:35
59    Kelle Eberspacher      F3039        13/54       58:09    9:18       57:45
60    Andrea Johnson         F3039        14/54       58:11    9:19       57:51
61    Ryan Praeuner          M2029         7/11       58:08    9:19       57:56
62    Carmen Thomson         F4049         4/26       58:21    9:19       57:56
63    Catherine Yuhas        F2029         8/30       58:39    9:25       58:29
64    Joe Schulz             M3039         7/17       59:08    9:28       58:51
65    Kyle Wozniak           M0114          2/4       59:24    9:30       59:03
66    Jessica Sjodin         F0114          2/3       59:31    9:33       59:24
67    Jason Sjodin           M4049        12/23       59:31    9:33       59:24
68    Julie Selk             F4049         5/26       59:44    9:34       59:28
69    Amanda Reinhart        F2029         9/30       59:52    9:36       59:38
70    Ashley Krings          F3039        15/54       59:45    9:37       59:43
71    Lonni Schnarrenberger  F3039        16/54     1:00:11    9:38       59:49
72    Bekki Larrick          F3039        17/54     1:00:12    9:38       59:53
73    Katie Brodigan         F2029        10/30     1:00:23    9:39       59:59
74    Rebecca Alden          F3039        18/54     1:00:27    9:41     1:00:10
75    Steve Alden            M5059          6/8     1:00:27    9:41     1:00:10
76    Heather Strope         F3039        19/54     1:00:21    9:42     1:00:15
77    Scott Tontegode        M4049        13/23     1:00:21    9:42     1:00:15
78    Heather Kooima         F3039        20/54     1:00:43    9:45     1:00:35
79    Jacob Pfannenstiel     M3039         8/17     1:00:53    9:46     1:00:39
80    Ann Mace               F3039        21/54     1:00:58    9:46     1:00:41
81    Jeremy Mace            M3039         9/17     1:00:58    9:46     1:00:41
82    Ryan Stubbendieck      M3039        10/17     1:01:13    9:47     1:00:46
83    Marlena Carrillo       F2029        11/30     1:01:13    9:48     1:00:51
84    Rebekah McLane         F2029        12/30     1:01:13    9:48     1:00:51
85    Angela Davenport       F4049         6/26     1:01:19    9:49     1:01:02
86    Nick Hummel            M3039        11/17     1:01:25    9:50     1:01:06
87    Tanner Heaton          M2029         8/11     1:01:11    9:51     1:01:10
88    Brandi Adams           F3039        22/54     1:01:30    9:53     1:01:25
89    Mary Griger            F3039        23/54     1:01:39    9:54     1:01:29
90    Namas Somasundaram     M4049        14/23     1:02:12    9:55     1:01:38
91    Amber Vallier          F2029        13/30     1:02:22    9:59     1:02:05
92    Rick Smith             M6069          2/5     1:02:30   10:01     1:02:17
93    Eric Weaver            M4049        15/23     1:02:48   10:02     1:02:19
94    Kari Kinsella          F4049         7/26     1:02:50   10:03     1:02:30
95    Angela Hausen          F5059          3/9     1:03:07   10:08     1:02:58
96    Sarah Smiley           F3039        24/54     1:03:14   10:08     1:03:01
97    Shaun White            M3039        12/17     1:03:31   10:09     1:03:05
98    Tim Wozniak            M4049        16/23     1:03:28   10:09     1:03:07
99    Melanie McCain         F4049         8/26     1:04:04   10:15     1:03:40
100   Jalyn Hansen           F2029        14/30     1:04:08   10:15     1:03:43
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101   Morgan Lambert         F2029        15/30     1:04:08   10:15     1:03:44
102   Lindsey Lee            F3039        25/54     1:04:09   10:17     1:03:52
103   Melissa Inmon          F3039        26/54     1:04:21   10:18     1:03:58
104   Diana Starbuck         F3039        27/54     1:04:46   10:21     1:04:17
105   Della Martinmaas       F5059          4/9     1:04:28   10:22     1:04:23
106   Larry Hamm             M6069          3/5     1:04:32   10:23     1:04:31
107   Abby Barna             F2029        16/30     1:04:40   10:23     1:04:31
108   Deborah Raffetto       F6069          1/6     1:04:57   10:26     1:04:47
109   Amanda Olson           F3039        28/54     1:05:31   10:30     1:05:18
110   Terri Campbell         F4049         9/26     1:05:35   10:32     1:05:27
111   Julie Forsyth          F4049        10/26     1:06:50   10:41     1:06:25
112   Laura Bartlett         F3039        29/54     1:06:41   10:42     1:06:30
113   Emily Tiensvold        F3039        30/54     1:06:52   10:42     1:06:31
114   Erin Sanfilippo        F3039        31/54     1:06:40   10:43     1:06:35
115   Jeff Martinson         M4049        17/23     1:06:41   10:43     1:06:36
116   Melissa Covrig         F3039        32/54     1:07:17   10:45     1:06:50
117   Andrew Gebara          M4049        18/23     1:07:28   10:48     1:07:08
118   Liz Smith              F3039        33/54     1:07:39   10:50     1:07:18
119   Natalee Carlson        F3039        34/54     1:08:13   10:54     1:07:43
120   Stephen Narlock        M2029         9/11     1:08:06   10:54     1:07:47
121   Ashleigh Aguilera      F2029        17/30     1:08:29   10:57     1:08:04
122   Tyler Hansen           M3039        13/17     1:08:53   11:01     1:08:27
123   Janet Hill             F4049        11/26     1:08:42   11:01     1:08:29
124   Andy Newell            M4049        19/23     1:08:54   11:02     1:08:34
125   Becky Stewart          F3039        35/54     1:09:05   11:02     1:08:34
126   Joseph Ramos           M3039        14/17     1:08:51   11:02     1:08:37
127   Jayme Williams         F3039        36/54     1:08:51   11:02     1:08:37
128   Ethan Podtburg         M0114          3/4     1:09:28   11:07     1:09:08
129   Brittany Narlock       F2029        18/30     1:09:33   11:08     1:09:14
130   Rhonda Wredt           F4049        12/26     1:09:51   11:09     1:09:18
131   Andrew Starbuck        M3039        15/17     1:09:59   11:11     1:09:30
132   Jenny Lapoint          F4049        13/26     1:10:10   11:13     1:09:44
133   Deb Nelson             F4049        14/26     1:10:19   11:14     1:09:49
134   Grace Spomer           F2029        19/30     1:10:13   11:14     1:09:49
135   Elizabeth Vore         F3039        37/54     1:10:42   11:21     1:10:31
136   Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F2029        20/30     1:10:42   11:21     1:10:31
137   Lisa Crawford          F2029        21/30     1:10:42   11:21     1:10:32
138   Kim Bollow             F4049        15/26     1:11:13   11:24     1:10:48
139   Michele Harvat         F4049        16/26     1:11:20   11:25     1:10:55
140   Vickie Taylor          F6069          2/6     1:11:27   11:25     1:11:00
141   Andrea Manzer          F4049        17/26     1:11:26   11:27     1:11:13
142   Carol Widhalm          F4049        18/26     1:11:26   11:29     1:11:19
143   Niki Zickefoose        F4049        19/26     1:11:59   11:32     1:11:41
144   Sara Austin            F2029        22/30     1:12:30   11:37     1:12:11
145   Alexandra Vidato       F2029        23/30     1:12:31   11:37     1:12:11
146   Jarrod Neuhaus         M2029        10/11     1:12:31   11:37     1:12:11
147   Scott Wredt            M4049        20/23     1:12:45   11:37     1:12:13
148   Jarod Wredt            M1519          4/4     1:12:45   11:37     1:12:14
149   Charles Wredt          M7099          1/1     1:12:45   11:38     1:12:15
150   Kelly Jakubowicz       F3039        38/54     1:12:29   11:39     1:12:23
151   Kalee Thompson         F2029        24/30     1:12:30   11:39     1:12:24
152   Teresa Dornbusch       F5059          5/9     1:13:06   11:43     1:12:47
153   Beth Foster            F3039        39/54     1:13:14   11:43     1:12:49
154   Dana Kaufman           F4049        20/26     1:13:22   11:43     1:12:51
155   Jeff Wymore            M6069          4/5     1:13:33   11:48     1:13:17
156   Annie Kraatz           F2029        25/30     1:13:48   11:49     1:13:25
157   Kurtis Kraatz          M2029        11/11     1:13:54   11:50     1:13:31
158   Katherine Adams        F2029        26/30     1:14:01   11:51     1:13:38
159   Maureen Preble         F4049        21/26     1:14:49   11:58     1:14:24
160   Randall Davis          M5059          7/8     1:14:44   11:59     1:14:28
161   Tamara Davis           F4049        22/26     1:14:44   11:59     1:14:29
162   Cassie Nelsen          F3039        40/54     1:15:47   12:07     1:15:17
163   Alena Zidlicky         F3039        41/54     1:16:01   12:09     1:15:34
164   Megan Schulz           F3039        42/54     1:16:00   12:11     1:15:42
165   Christine Campo        F3039        43/54     1:16:25   12:14     1:16:05
166   Kaitlyn Klein          F2029        27/30     1:16:31   12:16     1:16:16
167   Jennifer Klasen        F4049        23/26     1:16:32   12:16     1:16:17
168   Bryan Meismer          M4049        21/23     1:16:44   12:19     1:16:32
169   Austin McLandsborough  M3039        16/17     1:17:05   12:19     1:16:34
170   Keri McLandsborough    F3039        44/54     1:17:05   12:19     1:16:34
171   Jordan Rishel          F3039        45/54     1:17:16   12:22     1:16:50
172   Andrew Wredt           M3039        17/17     1:17:36   12:24     1:17:04
173   Brittany Strong        F2029        28/30     1:17:36   12:26     1:17:15
174   Samantha Mizrahi       F3039        46/54     1:17:49   12:28     1:17:30
175   Julie Johnson          F4049        24/26     1:19:53   12:48     1:19:35
176   Amanda Dishmon         F3039        47/54     1:20:49   12:56     1:20:22
177   Nikki Davison          F2029        29/30     1:20:55   12:57     1:20:31
178   Bailey Lueth           F2029        30/30     1:20:56   12:58     1:20:33
179   Colleen Gallagher      F3039        48/54     1:21:04   12:58     1:20:37
180   Joyce Tontegode        F5059          6/9     1:22:28   13:12     1:22:00
181   Mary Totten            F6069          3/6     1:22:53   13:17     1:22:34
182   Julie Wymore           F6069          4/6     1:22:52   13:17     1:22:36
183   Lee Fraley             M4049        22/23     1:23:23   13:18     1:22:41
184   Connie Manzer          F6069          5/6     1:24:22   13:32     1:24:07
185   Tera Halverson         F3039        49/54     1:24:59   13:37     1:24:36
186   Dedric Gill            M5059          8/8     1:24:53   13:37     1:24:38
187   Melinda Podtburg       F3039        50/54     1:25:49   13:44     1:25:22
188   Liliana Vargas         F0114          3/3     1:26:43   13:53     1:26:21
189   Monica Vargas          F4049        25/26     1:26:44   13:53     1:26:21
190   Brittany Stribley      F3039        51/54     1:28:50   14:14     1:28:28
191   Beth Whitaker          F5059          7/9     1:30:14   14:28     1:29:53
192   Jim Bogner             M6069          5/5     1:30:10   14:28     1:29:53
193   Alex Stamps            M4049        23/23     1:32:01   14:43     1:31:29
194   Chaz Boeder            M0114          4/4     1:32:09   14:45     1:31:40
195   Maile Ilac Boeder      F3039        52/54     1:32:10   14:45     1:31:41
196   Brenda Allen           F5059          8/9     1:34:29   15:07     1:33:56
197   Georgia Ann Hart       F3039        53/54     1:35:39   15:19     1:35:14
198   Nancy Brockshus        F5059          9/9     1:36:18   15:26     1:35:53
199   Kelly Tanzer           F3039        54/54     1:36:33   15:28     1:36:09
200   Lonnie Conley          F6069          6/6     1:36:34   15:28     1:36:10
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201   Lynette Exum           F4049        26/26     1:47:39   17:14     1:47:11
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